Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

INDIVIDUAL FILTERS / SINGLE BANDPASS AND SINGLE EDGE FILTERS

Single Bandpass and Single Edge Filters

86

N ET214/20BP

Total Price

]
8
® ET250/20BP

Total Price
]
o RET266/3x
Total Price
]

86

ET300/10BP

Total Price

86

ET325/20BP

Total Price

$375.00

$375.00

$550.00

$375.00

$375.00

86

ET220/10BP

Total Price

86

ET254/10BP

Total Price
||
®

ET270/15BP

Total Price

86

ET313/25BP

Total Price

86

ET337/10BP

Total Price

$375.00

$375.00

$375.00

$375.00

$375.00

August 2019



Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

885883888

0
as0
0
0
60

Total Price

8885883888 I

Total Price

888533833883

Total Price

ur

8885883888

50
a0

Total Price

ur

38588388

500
50
600

Total Price

26

ET340x

086

ET365/10BP

ZET365/20x

080

ET375/10BP

06

ET380x

$325.00

$375.00

$375.00

$375.00

$325.00

238

R

a0
00
550

Total Price

100
@
o
n
@

%1 ®
«
=
E
0

Total Price

%
888833883
300 [

a0
a0
00

Total Price

]
=8 88882883
o

0
00
o

Total Price

0
s
o

as0
o

0

&0

w0

0

THREADED MOUNT
M25.5mm x P0.5
M27.0mm x P0.5
M30.5mm x P0.5
M34.0mm x P0.5
M35.5mm x P0.5
M40.5mm x P0.5

06

AT350/50x

06

ET365/10x

06

AT375/28x

)06

ET376/30x

$150.00

$325.00

$200.00

$325.00

MV380/60 - UV#1 Vision Filter

$225
$250
$275
$350
$400
$475

August 2019



Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters

26

H ET395/25x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

06

ET402/15x

%
s88588388%8
W o

sBEs883883
-

00
a0
S0

06 06

r AT405/30x l " ET405/10x

Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00

3888

3538
HsEasazs

06

ET405/20x

06

ET405/30m

%
=28 85833883
oot v TS
%
888833883
300

as0
00
50

a0
a0
00

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

06

ET405/40x MV405/20 - Narrow Violet Vision

.o L Filter

Total Price $325.00 THREADED MOUNT
M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475

] _—
00 ) O
N ZET405/20x :l AT420/40x
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $200.00
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Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

-
AT425/50x

Total Price

|
ET431/28m

Total Price

[ |
ATA435/20x

Total Price

(<]
: ZET436/20x

Total Price

- :
ET445/30x

Total Price

$200.00

$325.00

$200.00

$325.00

$325.00

ET430/24x

Total Price

oy

o

s

%1

R

360

Total Price

Total Price

00
@

I
|

@
% %

@
n

|

Total Price

88 3

]

e el il die i Al

Total Price

$325.00
ET434/32m

$325.00
ET436/20x

$325.00
ET440/40x

$325.00
& G
ET448/19x

$325.00

August 2019
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Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

_—
(a7} ) &
° AT450/50x . ET450/50m
Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
®
- MV450/20 - Narrow Indigo Vision “ ET455/50m
© Filter @
THREADED MOUNT Total Price $325.00
M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475
] _—
(a7] ®
:1 AT460/50m :I ET460/36m
Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
09
i ET460/50m ‘ MV470/40 - Blue Vision Filter
Total Price $325.00
M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475
August 2019
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters

] _—

. 06 i 06

31 ET470/24m :l ET470/40x
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—

: 06 . o)/

N ET473/24m “ AT480/30m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $200.00
] _—

i 06 : 06

2[ AT480/30x “ l ET480/20x
Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00

] _—
. () /) = 0606
ZJ ET480/30x :I ﬂ ET480/40m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
= s el /) . 006
N ET480/40x “ ﬂ ET482/27m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

August 2019 12



Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters

26

ET482/28x

)06

ET485/20x

%
s8ss88a888
o

H
sBs5883883
Pl St

50
w0
0
&0

00
50
60

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

06 06

ET485/25m “ ET485/25x

%
3588388

00
5
o

50

500
s
o

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

o6

RET488/4x

ZET488/10x

%
=28 85833883
w59
%
888833883
00 e - 9

500
50

00
50
600

Total Price $550.00 Total Price $325.00

06

ET480/30m

)06

ET490/20x

%1

8885883883
o ol e didi L
H
EEEEEEEE]

S0

S50

B0
50
0
50
60

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

o

06

:E MV490/20 - Narrow Blue Vision “ AT495/20x
e Filter L
M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters
® ®
° ET495/10x l ET495/25x
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
® 206
° ET500/20x N ET500/40m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
® ®
- ET500/40x - ET505/20x
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
® ®
] ET510/20m i ET510/80m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
(Er )l ®
N ZET514/10x “ ﬂ ET519/26m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
August 2019 14



Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

086

ET520/20m

%
s88588388%8
i e e S

00
50

Total Price

%
3e58 83883

600

$325.00

MV520/20 - Narrow Green#1 Vision
Filter

THREADED MOUNT

M25.5mm x P0.5
M27.0mm x P0.5
M30.5mm x P0.5
M34.0mm x P0.5
M35.5mm x P0.5
M40.5mm x P0.5

%
2885883883
N

0
50

Total Price

800

%
s88588388%3
e e S

50

Total Price

$225
$250
$275
$350
$400
$475
@
ET525/20m
$325.00
(e1)
ET525/36m
$325.00

H
sBs5883883
Pl St

Total Price

58283888

88

Total Price

]
288883883
400 e~ T S

Total Price

H
s8&5883883
w oG e o823 3

00
50
600

Total Price

50
o

)06

ET520/40m

$325.00
(x7)
AT525/30m
$200.00
@
ET525/30m
$325.00
0
ET525/50m
$325.00

August 2019
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters

i MV525/40 - Green Vision Filter I MV526-25/628-34 - Green/Red Dual
Lo L Band Vision Filter

M25.5mm x PO.5 $225 M25.5mm x PO.5 $275
M27.0mm x PO.5 $250 M27.0mm x PO.5 $300
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275 M30.5mm x P0.5 $325
M34.0mm x PO.5 $350 M34.0mm x PO.5 $425
M35.5mm x PO.5 $400 M35.5mm x PO.5 $475
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475 M40.5mm x P0.5 $525
| |

06

{ ET530/30x | MV532/20 - Narrow Green#2 Vision

e L Filter
M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 5275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475

o6

RET532/4x

8885883883

ZET532/10x

W e
*

sBes5E23883

wm oo ce22824

50
60
50

50
&0
850

Total Price $550.00 Total Price $325.00

06 06

AT535/40m 'l ET535/30m

%
8858838853
W
£
sHs 588388

00
0
&0
o
%0
o

Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00
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Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

26

ET535/50m

100
@
o
n
@

% ®
@
El
2

06

ET535/70m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $375.00
: 06 = 06
N ET537/29m “ ET539/21x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
(o] a7
- AT540/25x “ AT540/30m

Total Price $200.00 Total Price $200.00
. () /) . 06
N ET540/24m “ ET540/30m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
& s el /) . (i) /]
N ET540/40m “ AT545/30m

Total Price $375.00 Total Price $200.00
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters
= el /) : 06
- ET545/25x ET545/30x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
i 006 . 06
N ET545/40m N ET546/10x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
i 06 . 06
- ET546/22x ji ET548/10x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
. () /) . 06
N ET550/15x “ ET550/20x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
= s el /) . Cs Jerll /)
N ET550/50m “ ET550/60m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters
= el /) : 06
- ET555/20x ET555/25x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
s 0a . 06
- AT560/40x N ET560/25x

Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00
i 06 . 06
N ET560/40x jl ﬂ ET560/50m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
. () /) . 6
N ET560/80m “ ZET561/10x

Total Price $375.00 Total Price $325.00
= s Jarll /] . Cs Jerll /)
N AT565/30m “ ET569/25x

Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters
= el /) : 06
- ET570/20x ET572/23m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
: 06 = 06
N ET572/35x N ET575/40m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
= 0006 . 06
N ET575/50m fl ET576/31m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
. () /) . 06
N ET577/25x “ ET580/25x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
& s Jarll /] . 06
N AT585/30m “ ET585/20m

Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters

06

ET585/22x

Jerll/

ET585/40m

&0
650
0

%
s8ss88a888
o S
H
sBs5883883
P AL S AL AL

&0
850
0

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

06

ET585/65m MV585/40 - Orange Vision Filter
Total Price $325.00 THREADED MOUNT
M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x PO.5 $250
M30.5mm x PO.5 $275
M34.0mm x PO.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x PO.5 $475

ET590/33m

er )
ET590/50m

%

=H8888383883
o+ TS
]
288883883
500 e 7

=0
o0
o0
0

&0
&0
70

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

MV590/20 - Narrow Orange Vision
Filter

06

ET592/21x

6t

ssesssaags

PR AL AL EE LA
B

s8&5883883

M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters
00 ®
- ZET594/10x N ET595/33m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
® ®
N ET595/44m N ET595/50m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
® 06
- ET599/13x fl ET600/50m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
(a7 a7
AT605/30m AT605/55m
Total Price $200.00 Total Price $200.00
® ®
N ET605/50x “ ﬂ ET605/52m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters
® ®
- ET605/70m ° H ET609/34m

00

Total Price

R

ur

3538

800

50

$325.00 Total Price

@

ET610/75m

Total Price

888533833883 I

&0

=

750

$325.00 Total Price

06

AT620/50x

883888

=88

Total Price

By

850

$200.00 Total Price

|
06 m

ET620/60m

Total Price

R

ur

3588

a0

70

70

$325.00 Total Price

P 3 V2

AT625/30m

@
)
n
@
% %
@
El
E

Total Price

&0

=

$200.00 Total Price

&0

0

06

ET615/40m

06

AT620/60m

06

ET620/60x

06

ET625/30m

$325.00

$325.00

$200.00

$325.00

$325.00

August 2019
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters

086

ET630/20x

)06

ET630/30m

0

%
s8ss88a888
PSS AESES S
H
sBs5883883
PP A AL AL

60
&0
0

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

0006 -

ET630/75m “ MV630/40 - Red Vision Filter

%
3588388
El

B

&0
w0
00

&0
&0
0

5

800

Total Price $325.00 THREADED MOUNT

M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5
M40.5mm x P0.5

$400
$475

)/

ET632/28m

06

ET632/60m

H
=H8888383883
o > T
]
288883883
50 e

E
850
70

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00

o6

RET633/5x

06

m AT635/60m

Total Price $200.00

6t

suss88388
20
o
H
s8&5883883
S50 e

70
i
o0

Total Price $550.00
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Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

MV635/20 - Narrow Red Vision

Filter

%
s88588388%8
o e e S

THREADED MOUNT

M25.5mm x P0.5
M27.0mm x P0.5
M30.5mm x P0.5
M34.0mm x P0.5
M35.5mm x P0.5
M40.5mm x P0.5

el /)

ET640/20m

%
s888588388%3
W

a0

Total Price

%
2885883883
M, = S

650

700

06

ET642/80m

Total Price

06

ET645/30x

%
s88588388%3
W e S

600

Total Price

R

“r

385838

850

0

50

06

ET650/45x

Total Price

00

750

$225
$250
$275
$350
$400
$475

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

ZET635/20x

H
sBs5883883
PRI A AL AL

&0
0
0

Total Price

06

“ ET640/30x

650
o
5

Total Price

0

w &Y
;I ZET642/20x

&
% ®

«
E

650
o
o

Total Price

Total Price

066

ET645/75m

sBEs883388

Jarll/

| ﬂ AT655/30m

Total Price

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$200.00

August 2019
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Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

%
s88588388%8
o e e S

o0

MV660/40 - Dark Red Vision Filter

THREADED MOUNT

H
sBs5883883
Pl St L

80
o
z

THREADED MOUNT

MV660/20 - Narrow Dark Red
Vision Filter

M25.5mm x P0.5 $225 M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250 M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275 M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350 M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400 M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475 M40.5mm x P0.5 $475
] _—
(€] (€7}
:} ET667/30m :l ET670/50m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
(a7] ®
:i m AT690/50m ;I m ET690/50m
Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00
] _—
(E7) ®
zl m ET697/60m ° f ET700/50m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
]
@ ) O
;l ET700/75m :l ﬂ AT705/30m
Total Price $325.00 Total Price $200.00
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Chroma Technology Corp Individual Filters

0606

06

I ET705/72m ’ [_\\ ET706/95m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] [

(e7) (€7}

ET710/75x l ET720/60m

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
] [

® ®

- ET740/40x ;I ET775/50x

Total Price $325.00 Total Price $325.00
—_— _—

MV785/40 - 785nm NIR Vision RET785/6x

® Filter @

THREADED MOUNT Total Price $550.00
M25.5mm x P0.5 $225

M27.0mm x P0.5 $250

M30.5mm x P0.5 $275

M34.0mm x P0.5 $350

M35.5mm x P0.5 $400

M40.5mm x P0.5 $475
—_— _—

(A7 ) &

- AT800/40m N ET810/90m
Total Price $200.00 Total Price $325.00
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Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

06

ET811/80m

%
s88588388%8
W e o

Total Price $325.00

MV850/40 - 850nm NIR Vision
Filter

%
3e58 83883

THREADED MOUNT

M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475
_—

4]

;1 RET1064/7x
Total Price $550.00

' *

27052 - B-Bessell

28588388

Blue photometric filter in UVBRI series -
Durable, high-transmission sputtered
coating

UNMOUNTED

31mm diameter $285
36mm diameter $345
50mm diameter $400
50x50mm square $440
65x65mm square $950

MOUNTED

1.25-inch, mounted $200
2" (48M), mounted $475

Jerll/

ET845/55m

B
sBs5883883
L bl e B A

o0
o5

00
950

Total Price $325.00

MV880/40 - 880nm NIR Vision
Filter

“
8885883883
el Al

380

950
1000

THREADED MOUNT

M25.5mm x P0.5 $225
M27.0mm x P0.5 $250
M30.5mm x P0.5 $275
M34.0mm x P0.5 $350
M35.5mm x P0.5 $400
M40.5mm x P0.5 $475

(el

ZET1064/10x

§ § 3§ 3 3 @ ==
Total Price $375.00
*
27043 - Blue

w1

Blue filter for color rendering with RGB
set

THREADED MOUNT

1.25" threaded ring $125
2" M48 threaded ring $250

5885883883
o=

00

50mm diameter $230
50x50mm square $285
31mm diameter $130
36mm diameter $155
65x65mm square $695

August 2019
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Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

>*-
27044 - Clear

“

B8s588a388

Clear Filter

THREADED MOUNT

1.25" threaded ring $85
2" M48 threaded ring $185

UNMOUNTED

50mm diameter $165
50x50mm square $185
31mm diameter $90
36mm diameter $110
65x65mm square $375

27001 - H-alpha 3nm Bandpass

“

28888388

H-alpha filters are essential for imaging
nebulae and other objects which are
rich in ionized hydrogen. At 656.3nm, a
narrow-band emission filter is required
to separate H-alpha from the SlI
doublet (671.6nm and 673.1nm).

a0
50
0
0
&0
)
0

0
o0

THREADED MOUNT
1.25" threaded ring
2" M48 threaded ring

$485
$775

UNMOUNTED

*
27042 - Green

Green filter for color rendering with
RGB set

B
s 885883883
LI R

a0
00
a0
0
0
a0
=
00
50
w00

THREADED MOUNT
1.25" threaded ring
2" M48 threaded ring

$125
$250

UNMOUNTED

50mm diameter $230
50x50mm square $285
31mm diameter $130
36mm diameter $155
65x65mm square $695

g

27002 - H-alpha 5nm Bandpass

H-alpha filters are essential for imaging
nebulae and other objects which are
rich in ionized hydrogen. At 656.3nm, a
narrow-band emission filter is required
to separate H-alpha from the Sl
doublet (671.6nm and 673.1nm).

28tz sazs

THREADED MOUNT
1.25" threaded ring
2" M48 threaded ring

$460
$740

UNMOUNTED

50mm diameter $750 50mm diameter $725
50x50mm square $760 50x50mm square $725
31mm diameter $490 31mm diameter $465
36mm diameter $650 36mm diameter $620
65x65mm square $1,250 65x65mm square $1,195
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Chroma Technology Corp

Individual Filters

k.
27003 - H-alpha 8nm Bandpass

H-alpha filters are essential for imaging
nebulae and other objects which are
rich in ionized hydrogen. At 656.3nm, a
narrow-band emission filter is required
to separate H-alpha from the SlI
doublet (671.6nm and 673.1nm).

5885883883
W o 80 S

50
0
0
a0
eso
0
0
e

THREADED MOUNT
1.25" threaded ring
2" M48 threaded ring

$265
$475

50mm diameter $455
50x50mm square $465
31mm diameter $275
36mm diameter $355
65x65mm square $915

o

k.
27005 - H-beta 5nm Bandpass

H-beta filters are also useful for
imaging nebulae and objects rich in
ionized hydrogen. At 486.1nm, a
narrow-band filter is required to
separate H-beta from nearby blue and
green spectral lines. Although weaker

5885883883
w o S0 S

50
0
0
0o
eso
0
0
0o

*

*
27004 - H-beta 3nm Bandpass

H-beta filters are also useful for
imaging nebulae and objects rich in
ionized hydrogen. At 486.1nm, a
narrow-band filter is required to
separate H-beta from nearby blue and
green spectral lines. Although weaker
than the H-alpha line, this is often used
for visual detection as the longer red
wavelengths of H-alpha are difficult to
detect by eye.

THREADED MOUNT
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1.25" threaded ring $485
2" M48 threaded ring $775
UNMOUNTED

50mm diameter $750
50x50mm square $760
31mm diameter $490
36mm diameter $650
65x65mm square $1,250

*

*
27054 - 1-Bessell

8

HsEasazs

NIR photometric filter in UVBRI series -
Durable, high-transmission sputtered
coating

1200

UNMOUNTED

than the H-alpha line, this is often used 31mm diameter $285
for visual detection as the longer red .
wavelengths of H-alpha are difficult to 36mm diameter $345
detect by eye. 50mm diameter $400
1.25" threaded ring $460 65x65mm square $950
2" M48 threaded ring $740
MOUNTED
50mm diameter $725 2" (48M), mounted $475
50x50mm square $725
31mm diameter $465
36mm diameter $620
65x65mm square $1,195
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27012 - Jovian Methane

Methane absorption band filter. This
filter enhances contrast when imaging
objects containing significant levels of
methane. Methane-rich components,
such as in the atmosphere of the Jovian
planets, will appear darker.

885883883
o ¥

es0

00
5

1000

THREADED MOUNT

1.25" threaded ring $265
2" M48 threaded ring $475
UNMOUNTED

31mm diameter $275
36mm diameter $355
50mm diameter $455
50x50mm square $465
65x65mm square $915

>
27040 - Lum

Luminance filter for enhancing color
rendering with RGB set

5885883883
e ne S0 08

THREADED MOUNT

5
Bes88a883

THREADED MOUNT

1.25" threaded ring
2" M48 threaded ring
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27030 - LoGlow Light Pollution
Blocks common spectral lines from
lighting sources. This filter provides
balanced color for the visible spectrum
while blocking most emission from

metal-halide and vapor lamp sources
which together contribute to sky glow.

$265
$425

UNMOUNTED
31mm diameter
36mm diameter
50mm diameter
50x50mm square

65x65mm square
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S AR
520 ot L L ||

as

&0

a0

0

50

a0

$275
$355
$455
$465
$915

*

*
27006 - Olll 3nm Bandpass

Chroma'’s Olll filters isolate the
500.7nm primary emission line of
doubly ionized oxygen. After H-alpha,
this is the next most common emission
when imaging nebulae

2" M48 threaded ring $250 1.25" threaded ring $485
2" M48 threaded ring $775
UNMOUNTED
50x50mm square $285 50mm diameter $750
31mm diameter $130 50x50mm square $760
36mm diameter $155 31mm diameter $490
65x65mm square $695 36mm diameter $650
65x65mm square $1,250
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27007 - Olll 5nm Bandpass
Chroma'’s Olll filters isolate the
500.7nm primary emission line of
doubly ionized oxygen. After H-alpha,

this is the next most common emission
when imaging nebulae

THREADED MOUNT
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27008 - Olll 8nm Bandpass

Chroma'’s Olll filters isolate the
500.7nm primary emission line of
doubly ionized oxygen. After H-alpha,
this is the next most common emission
when imaging nebulae
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THREADED MOUNT

1.25" threaded ring $460 1.25" threaded ring $265
2" M48 threaded ring $740 2" M48 threaded ring $475
50mm diameter $725 50mm diameter $455
50x50mm square $725 50x50mm square $465
31mm diameter $465 31mm diameter $275
36mm diameter $620 36mm diameter $355
65x65mm square $1,195 65x65mm square $915

* . *:
27053 - R-Bessell Il 27041 - Red

M Red photometric filter in UVBRI series - m‘z Red filter for color rendering with RGB

. Durable, high-transmission sputtered = set

coating s & & 8 & 8 2§ =R "°F
31mm diameter $285 1.25" threaded ring $125
36mm diameter $345 2" M48 threaded ring $250
50mm diameter $400
50x50mm square $440 SRR
65x65mm square $950 50mm diameter $230
50x50mm square $285
1.25-inch, mounted $200 36mm diameter $155
2" (48M), mounted $475 65x65mm square $695
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27009 - SIl 3nm Bandpass

Sll filters isolate the spectral emission
of singly ionized sulfur atoms, also
common in nebulae. Emission is at two
lines occurring as a doublet, at 671.6
and 673.1 nm. This filter also separates
sulfur emission from H-alpha emission
(656.3nm).
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THREADED MOUNT
1.25" threaded ring
2" M48 threaded ring

$485
$775

UNMOUNTED

50mm diameter $750
50x50mm square $760
31mm diameter $490
36mm diameter $650
65x65mm square $1,250

o

*
27011 - SIl 8nm Bandpass

Sll filters isolate the spectral emission
of singly ionized sulfur atoms, also
common in nebulae. Emission is at two
lines occurring as a doublet, at 671.6
and 673.1 nm. This filter also separates
sulfur emission from H-alpha emission
(656.3nm).

%
5885883883
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THREADED MOUNT
1.25" threaded ring
2" M48 threaded ring

$265
$475

*

*
27010 - SIl 5nm Bandpass

Sll filters isolate the spectral emission
of singly ionized sulfur atoms, also
common in nebulae. Emission is at two
lines occurring as a doublet, at 671.6
and 673.1 nm. This filter also separates
sulfur emission from H-alpha emission
(656.3nm).
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THREADED MOUNT
1.25" threaded ring
2" M48 threaded ring

$460
$740

UNMOUNTED

50mm diameter $725
50x50mm square $725
31mm diameter $465
36mm diameter $620
65x65mm square $1,195

Bess8azsd

27050 - U-Bessell

UV photometric filter in UVBRI series -
Durable, high-transmission sputtered
coating

UNMOUNTED

31mm diameter $285
36mm diameter $345
50mm diameter $400
50x50mm square $440
65x65mm square $950

50x50mm square $465 1.25-inch, mounted $200
31mm diameter $275 2" (48M), mounted $475
36mm diameter $355
65x65mm square $915
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27051 - V-Bessell

Green (Visible) photometric filter in
UVBRI series - Durable, high-
transmission sputtered coating

B8s588a388

UNMOUNTED

31mm diameter $285
36mm diameter $345
50mm diameter $400
50x50mm square $440
65x65mm square $950
1.25-inch, mounted $200
2" (48M), mounted $475
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